
MATERIALE PENTRU REPARATII CURENTE

I.D.: 56665100

Data publicarii	05.05.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.954,94 RON - 13.954,94 RON

Descriere: ACHIZITIE DIRECTA: 1. PROFIL LBC 60X40X3 (10400628) 6M M 42 20.53 862.26 2. PANOU GARD ZN. VERDE 4,2X2000X2500MM(10405677) BUC 145 78.50 11382.36 3. ROLA ABRAZIVA PANZA 100X10M P80 SGA(10603996) BUC 8 19.74 157.92 4. EMAIL HAMMER ARGINTIU 0,75L (11123333) BUC 25 30.24 756.00 5. DANKE 16 EMAIL USC.RAP. VERDE DESC 0.75L(11108464) BUC 20 15.95 319.00 6. DISC DEB.MET.UNIV125X2.5X22.23 (11109035) BUC 50 3.41 170.50 7. SUR CAP T 35MM FIXAT GARD M8X80ZA 2188G(11137445) BUC 150 1.94 290.40 8. PIULITA HEXAGONALA 934-8 M8 1134G (11146830) BUC 150 0.11 16.50Total fara TVA : 13954.94
